SPECIFICATION SHEET
Speci�cation Sheet | Page 1 of 2
EB-PQ2010B
10,000-Lumen 4K 3LCD Laser Projector
The world’s smallest and lightest 10,000-lumen 4K projector1: produces
incredibly bright images with a light, compact and energy ef�cient design
Incredible color: Epson 3-chip 3LCD technology produces 10,000 lumens of
equal white and color brightness2

30,000 hours (Extended Mode)
What's Included
Ordering Information
EB-PQ2010B projector, power cable, remote control with 2 batteries,
cable cover, lens connector cap, quick reference guide  and warranty
sheet
EB-PQ2010B
Air Filter (ELPAF46)
External Air Filter (ELPAF63)
Ultra Short Throw Lens (ELPLX02S)
Short Throw #1 Zoom Lens (ELPLU03S)
Short Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLU04)
Wide Throw #1 Zoom Lens (ELPLW05)
Wide Throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLW08)
Wide Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLW06)
Middle Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLM15)
Middle Throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLM10)
Middle Throw #4 Zoom Lens (ELPLM11)
Long Throw Zoom Lens (ELPLL08)
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP11)
PixAlign Camera (ELPEC01)
V11HB02820
V13H134A46